Position Other Positions Held
Principal Elementary

Instructionalreformfacilitator ~ Regular Classroom

Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Literacy Specialist
Social Worker
Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Summer Session
Teacher

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Literacy Coach - Tsa

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Total Wages

$134,357

$112,815

$109,428

$108,391

$107,194

$100,375

$88,309

$86,348

$85,840

$84,629

$81,367

$80,864

$77,650

$77,191

$73,286

$72,534

$71,670

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,595

$27,625

$30,876

$26,035

$26,611

$25,614

$27,265

$22,557

$22,504

$22,138

$21,627

$21,563

$21,070

$21,006

$20,375

$20,211

$20,040



Eld Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Senior Clerk Typist

Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Acad Response To Intervention

Eld Classroom Teacher

Assistant Principal Elem. Sch.

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Lead Sns Worker Elem/Sec

Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Mod Tchr Sdc Only

Seia Sh Imp: Spanish

Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem
Advisor

Senior Clerk Typist

Day-To-Day Sub

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

$69,924

$67,268

$66,729

$66,125

$65,719

$65,574

$65,058

$64,645

$63,615

$62,799

$56,691

$56,551

$53,844

$45,520

$43,839

$42,432

$41,925

$41,436

$19,792

$24,938

$25,070

$33,145

$19,723

$19,045

$18,903

$18,912

$30,778

$23,123

$14,966

$14,524

$12,803

$20,429

$11,786

$17,500

$8,351

$12,796



Eld Classroom Teacher

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Acad Response To Intervention

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sh |: Spanish

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Eld Classroom Teacher

Family Liaison - Cantonese

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Bilingual Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Child Dev Inst/Aide:
Spanish, Child Dev
Inst/Aide: Spanish

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Mod Tchr Sdc

Only, Special Education

- Core Sub, Sped la Sh
-All Impair

Bilingual Classroom
Teacher

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

$40,397

$39,483

$38,270

$36,627

$36,127

$34,992

$34,928

$33,040

$32,910

$32,763

$31,675

$29,118

$28,260

$27,607

$23,997

$23,826

$20,899

$10,620

$7,717

$8,401

$16,071

$10,334

$969

$11,581

$8,679

$7,383

$7.214

$13,451

$7,155

$7,204

$8,505

$6,892

$6,862

$0



Sped la Sh -All Impair

Americorps Intern

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

Hillcrest Elementary
School

$15,933

$15.426

$5,861

$1,036

$426

$3,405

$0

$0

$0

$0



